 - 1 -
PART NO.: CHIP RESISTORS                      FILE NO.: TLT – 02 – 001
1.  INSTRUCTION:
THIS SHEET IS THE STATEMENT OF THE CHIP RESISTOR SPECIFICATION THAT UNI-OHMS’
PRODUCTIONS CAN MEET.
2.  RATING:
TYPE 0603 0805 1206 2512
POWER RATING  1/10W 1/8W 1/4W 1W

2512 EMBOSSED 4,000 PCS REEL 2.0 13.0 21.0 60.0 178 13.8
 - 9 -
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
EXPLANATION OF PART NUMBER SYSTEM
(THICK FILM CHIP RESISTORS)
  ORDERING PROCEDURE (EXAMPLE: 1206 1/4WS 5% 1.2Ω T/R-5000):
0 0 6 S 4 J 0 1 J T 5 2 1 2
PRODUCT TYPE:
FILL-IN THESE 4
DIGITS WITH THE
CHIP RESISTOR
TYPES AS
FOLLOWS:
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
2010
2512
08P4
10P8
16P8
WATTAGE:
FILL-IN THESE 2
DIGITS WITH THE
CODES AS
FOLLOWS:
NORMAL SIZE
WG=1/16W
WA=1/10W
W8=1/8W
W4=1/4W
W2=1/2W
1W=1W
SMALL SIZE
SA=1/10WS
S8=1/8WS
S4=1/4WS
S3=1/3WS
07=3/4WS
SPECIAL:
WH=1/32W
RESISTANCE VALUE:
1.E-24 SERIES: THE 1
st
DIGIT IS “0”,THE 2
nd
 &
3
rd
 DIGITS ARE FOR THE
SIGNIFICANT FIGURES OF
THE RESISTANCE AND THE 4
th
INDICATE THE NUMBERS OF
ZEROS FOLLOWING;
2.E-96 SERIES: THE 1
st
 TO
3
rd
 DIGITS ARE FOR THE
SIGNIFICANT FIGURES OF
THE RESISTANCE AND THE 4
th
DIGIT INDICATE THE
NUMBERS OF ZEROS
FOLLOWING.
PACKING